HjHusqvarna

SPARE PARTS LIST

BEAMS & SCREEDS
BD 62, 967956301, 2019-06



BD 62,

FRAME

967956301, 2019-06

A FRave




FRAME BD 62,
967956301, 2019-06

1 594 86 16-01 HANDLE 4
2 594 68 69-01 PROFILE 1
3 59591 71-01 HOLDER 2
4 59513 81-01 PUSH ROD 2
5 59513 71-01 ABSORBER 26
6 59513 76-01 TIE ROD 4
7 594 69 18-01 SPACER 4
8 594 69 19-01 WASHER 16
9 59513 99-01 SEALING 4
10 595 44 24-01 PLATE 2
11 594 69 31-01 HANDLE 2
12 595 44 95-01 SCREW M12x22 1ISO 4762 8.8 FZB 2
13 594 11 92-01 SCREW M12x55 1ISO 4014 8.8 FZB 8
14 595 44 96-01 SCREW M12x80 ISO 4017 8.8 FZB 2
15 59511 27-01 NUT M12 1SO7040 8 A3K 8
17 595 11 34-01 WASHER M12 1SO7089 200HV ZnB 10
18 59528 71-01 SCREW M8x50 ISO4014 8.8 A2K 6
19 595 3523-01 NUT M8 1ISO7040 8 A3K 6
21 594 28 76-01 NUT M12 DIN986 FZB 10
22 595 15 38-01 SCREW ST 3.5x13 DIN7981-C pozi 4
23 59515 39-01 STRIP 4
24 59547 68-01 BRACKET 2
25 59517 92-01 SCREW M12x60 1SO4017 A2K 2
26 594 68 69-02 PROFILE 1
30 594 69 16-01 HANDLE Pulling rope, complete 2



DDDDDD

1510,




DECALS BD 62,
967956301, 2019-06

Ref ~ PatNo  Descripion ~ Remak  QTYKT
1 591 3573-01 DECAL 2

2 596 76 18-01 DECAL BD model decal 2

3 59539 13-01 LABEL Warning 2



